2021 WDCSITE Scholarship Award —Reference Form

The WDCSITE Section Scholarship Award is presented annually to encourage students to consider the field of Transportation in their studies and career aspiration, and to provide partial financial support to students who have demonstrated an interest and are likely to work in the transportation field. The Scholarship will be provided up to two students in the amount of $500 each. Please complete this form as a professor of the applicant in the field of transportation engineering or transportationplanning.

Completed For:	_	Date: 	


Completed By:	_	(print name and sign)

Title:	__	Employer:	_

Email:		Phone: 	


Please ratethe student on the following criteria, with 5 being the highest. Include additional detail as applicable.

Academic Performance
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	


Enthusiasm for Transportation
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	


Effort/Commitment to Quality of Work
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
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Applicant
 
Last
 
Name:
)

Classroom Contribution
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	


Ability to Collaborate and Work with Others
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	


Communication Skills
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	



What distinguishes theapplicant from other students pursuing a degree in transportation engineering and transportation planning at your university or in general?














PLEASE EMAIL DIRECTLY TO ADDRESS BELOW. ALL SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATIONS MUST BERECEIVED BY 09/30/2021.
Vivek Hariharan Vivek.Hariharan@rsandh.com
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